3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:35 pm

4:05 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC)
Conference Call

Monday, September 12, 2011
3:00 - 5:00 pm Eastern

Please use the following to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-218-8172
Conference ID: 9322746#

FINAL AGENDA

Welcome and Agenda Review
Timothy Ferris, MD, MPH (Chair)
Ann Monroe, MA (Vice-Chair)

CSAC Review: Surgery Endorsement Maintenance 2010
Arden Morris, MD, MPH and David Torchiana, MD
CSAC discussion

Public comment

CSAC Review: Pediatric Cardiac Surgery
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH and Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA
CSAC discussion
Public comment

CSAC Review: Serious Reportable Events Appeals
Gregg S. Meyer, MD, MSc and Melinda Murphy, RN, MS
CSAC discussion

Public comment
CSAC Discussion: NQF Board Updates
Helen Burstin, MD, MPH and Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA

Member/Public Comment

Adjourn




