NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC) Conference Call

Monday, September 12, 2011 3:00 – 5:00 pm Eastern

Please use the following to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-218-8172 Conference ID: 9322746#

FINAL AGENDA

3:00 pm	Welcome and Agenda Review Timothy Ferris, MD, MPH (Chair) Ann Monroe, MA (Vice-Chair)
3:05 pm	CSAC Review: Surgery Endorsement Maintenance 2010 <i>Arden Morris, MD, MPH and David Torchiana, MD</i> CSAC discussion Public comment
3:35 pm	CSAC Review: Pediatric Cardiac Surgery Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH and Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA CSAC discussion Public comment
4:05 pm	CSAC Review: Serious Reportable Events Appeals <i>Gregg S. Meyer, MD, MSc and Melinda Murphy, RN, MS</i> CSAC discussion Public comment
4:35 pm	CSAC Discussion: NQF Board Updates Helen Burstin, MD, MPH and Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA
4:50 pm	Member/Public Comment
5:00 pm	Adjourn